PLANETARY  BALL  MILL  SERIES
Vertical square planetary
ball mill
XQM-2~100
Compact vertical square planetary ball mill for precise mixing, fine grinding, lab
sample prep, and small-batch powder production.
ll.html

Technical parameters
Basic configuration parameter table
model Specification Specification
classification
Can be
equipped with
ball mill tank
specifications
quantity Available vacuum tank
specifications
Equipment
weight
(kg)
Equipment volume
(mm)
XQM-0.4 0.4L Experimental model 25-100mL 4 Can be equipped with 50mL
vacuum ball mill tank 35 550x300x360
XQM-1 1L Experimental model 50-500mL 4
Can be equipped with
50-250mL vacuum ball mill

XQM-4 4L Experimental model 250-1000mL 4
Can be equipped with
50-750mL vacuum ball mill
tank
100 760×470×580
XQM-6 6L Experimental model 1-1.5L 4
Can be equipped with
50-1000mL vacuum ball mill
tank
100 760×470×580
XQM-8 8L Experimental model 1-2L 4
Can be equipped with
50-1500mL vacuum ball mill
tank
168 900×600×640
XQM-10 10L Experimental model 1-2.5L 4 Can be equipped with 1-2L
vacuum ball mill tank 168 900×600×640
XQM-12 12L Experimental model 1-3L 4 Can be equipped with 1-2L
vacuum ball mill tank 168 900×600×640
XQM-16 16L Experimental model 2-4L 4 Can be equipped with 1-3L
vacuum ball mill tank 203 950×600×710
XQM-20 20L Production model 2-5L 4 Can be equipped with 2-4L
vacuum ball mill tank 392 1200×790×930
XQM-40 40L Production model 5-10L 4 Can be equipped with 5L
vacuum ball mill tank 656 1400×880×1070
XQM-60 60L Production model 10-15L 4 Can be equipped with 10L
vacuum ball mill tank 950 1600×1070×1250
XQM-80 80L Production model 15-20L 4 Can be equipped with 15L
vacuum ball mill tank 1300 1750×1140×1330
XQM-100 100L Production model 20-25L 4 Can be equipped with 20L
vacuum ball mill tank 1300 1800×1150×1140
XQM-200 200L Production model 50L 4 Can be equipped with 25L
vacuum ball mill tank 2725 2670×1600×2804
Changsha Tianchuang Powder Technology Co., Ltd.